For the best experience, open this PDF portfolio in
Acrobat 9 or Adobe Reader 9, or later.
Get Adobe Reader Now!
Flowrox Oy    Phone: +358 (0)201 113 311
P.O. Box 338    Fax: +358 (0)201 113 300
53101 Lappeenranta   e-mail: info@flowrox.com
Finland     internet: www.flowrox.com

 24
 25
2.4 LPP T/D PUMP MODEL NUMBERING
Size (DN)
Drive
Pressure Class
Connecton
Body M
aterial
Drive Controls
Auxiliaries
10 m
m
15 m
m
20 m
m
25 m
m
GM
 = Geared
M
otor
GU = Gear Unit
BS = Bare Shaft
Pum
p
7,5 bar
16 bar
(High pressure)
1/4 " = R1/4"
1/2" = R1/2"
3/4" = R3/4"
1" = R1"
9 = Other
3 = AL
(Alum
inum
)
II = Integrated
Inverter
(IP66)
I = Inverter
(IP20)
N = None
R = Revolution
Detector
D = Hose Leak
Detector
F = Forced
Cooling
LPP-D
Size (DN)
Drive
Pressure Class
Connecton
Body M
aterial
Drive Controls
Auxiliaries
Exam
ple
25 m
m
32 m
m
40 m
m
50 m
m
65 m
m
80 m

1 = Good  2= Little Effect  3 = Not Recommended
  37
3.4 PUMP HOSE MODEL NUMBERING
For LPP-D Pumps
For LPP-T Pumps
Hose Material Pressure Class (PN) Hose Inner Diameter Weight (kg) Example
Temperature
Range
EPDM = Ethylene Propylene
 -10°C - +95 °C
NR = Natural Rubber -10°C - +95 °C
NBR = Nitrile -15°C - +75 °C
NBRF = Nitrile (FDA) -10°C - +95 °C
CSM = Chloro-Sylphone polyethylene -10°C - +95 °C
* LPP-T65 Pump
* Nitrile
* 10 bar
* Hose Diameter 65
Type Marking:
LPP-T65-NBR10
10 Bar
15 mm
32 mm
40 mm
50 mm
65 mm
80 mm
50mm / ~10 kg
65mm / ~14 kg
80mm / ~29 kg
15mm / ~2kg
32mm / ~3,5kg
40mm / ~5 kg
Hose Material Pressure Class (PN) Hose Inner Diameter Weight (kg) Example
Temperature
Range
EPDM = Ethylene Propylene 10 mm / ~1kg
15mm / ~1kg
-10°C - +95 °C
NR = Natural Rubber -10°C - +95 °C
NBR = Nitrile -15°C - +75 °C
NBRF = Nitrile (FDA) -10°C - +95 °C
CSM = Chloro-Sylphone polyethylene -10°C - +95 °C
7,5 bar
16 bar
(High pressure)
10mm
15mm
20 mm
25 mm
* LPP-D25 Pump
* Nitrile
* 7,5 bar
* Hose Diameter 25
Type Marking:
LPP-D25-NBR7,5
25mm / ~1,5 kg
20mm / ~1kg
  38
4. GEAR MOTORS
Flowrox is using two manufacturers’ gear motor models
 SEW – Gear motors (Default)
 Nord – Gear motors (Optional)
The gear motors that Flowrox uses are categorized by their electric motor
power & gear motor type.
Flowrox uses two different SEW gear motor types:
 K-Series / Helical bevel gear motors
 F-Series / Parallel shaft helical gear motors
Electric motor powers:
 0,55 kW – 22 kW
 55 kW
 75 kW
 90 kW